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
Inside you’ll fi nd a spacious kitchen, living room 
and sunroom on the main fl oor and the walkout 
basement has a bar/kitchenette and room for 
your crafts and even a workshop! There is a main 
fl oor bedroom along with 3 upper level bedrooms 
including a master suite. Cozy up next to one of the 
fi replaces or enjoy the outdoors on the deck! You’ll 
love the 3+ stall attached garage, central vacuum 
system and endless possibilities of this property! 
Come take a look today - call for your private 
showing. MLS# 5253493

SANDY BEACH!
*LONG LAKE*

XXX 123rd Avenue SE – Lake Lillian
MLS# 5288002   $92,700

43.02 Acres

This is what you've been waiting for!! 7+ 
acres of property in prime hunting territory -- 
deer and turkeys galore! Come check out this 
secluded well-kept home featuring updated 
kitchen and baths, vinyl windows, newer 
fl ooring, wet bar and more! Use the offi ce as 
a 4th bedroom! There's plenty of space for all 
of your storage needs with the 5-car garage, 
30x60 pole building and additional storage 
shed -- this place is perfect for someone 
that loves to tinker on cars etc! *septic is 
compliant!* Schedule your showing today! 
MLS# 5330701

$269,000
685 W River Dr – NEW LONDON

NEW LISTING

Welcome to this move-in ready 5 bedroom 2 bath 
home in Westland Park, New London! The spacious 
entry from the front door & garage boasts a large 
closet and leads into the laundry room. The main 
level of the home has an updated kitchen with 
backsplash & newer appliances leading into the 
dining area with patio doors to the deck along 
with a bright living room. The master bedroom has 
large double closets and shares the main fl oor with 
2 other bedrooms & a bathroom. The lower level 
has nice windows in the family room; there is a 
gas fi replace and tons of storage too! There are 2 
nice-sized bedrooms and a bathroom to complete 
the lower level. Head outside to the fi nished 2-car 
garage and from there to the backyard to enjoy a 
bbq or bon-fi re! Newer shingles, surround sound 
in the lower level, fresh paint & newer lighting 
along with maintenance-free siding are just a few 
extras at this home! MLS# 5347841

SOLD

125x100 Lot
300 Lake Avenue N – Spicer

MLS# 5153880   $75,000

XXX 78th Avenue NE – Willmar
MLS# 5255065    $100,000

Point Lake Lot
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RENTALSCOMMERCIAL

3BR, 2BA
603 6th Avenue – Spicer

MLS# 5347391   $1875/month

5BR, 2BA
5185 County Road 4 NE – Atwater

MLS# 5337498   $1400/month

3BR, 2BA
601 6th Avenue – Spicer

MLS# 5347379   $1875/month

4BR, 2 BA
5173 County Road 4 NE – Atwater

MLS# 5332912   $1200

30x53 Commercial Building
1017 Hwy 12 E – Willmar
MLS# 5152774   $248,000

1.62 acres right off of Hwy 23, Spicer.
8801 NE 60th St – Spicer
MLS# 5216262   $75,000

Build your Business here

FOR SALE

13555 165th Avenue SE – Lake Lillian  /  MLS# 5291564  /  $310,000
Private setting with acreage, out buildings AND lakeshore! Approximately 7.47 acres with a

3 bdrm, 2 bath home with new fl ooring, fresh paint, 2 NEW decks. Heated & insulated 50x60 shed
with concrete fl oor and a 50x100 with a concrete fl oor & 2 grain bins.

12655 13th Street NW – Spicer  /  MLS# 5324190  /  $377,000
Start making memories today at this beautiful property on Lake Florida! The old school house features ample sleeping space throughout with a bedroom, loft and bunkhouse! Enjoy 
entertaining friends & family inside or out in the lakeside screened in porch with panaramic views. With the fabulous sandy shoreline, everyone is sure to enjoy a refreshing swim on 

those warm summer days! Lake Florida is one of Kandiyohi County’s most desirable lakes with great fi shing, swimming & boating! Call today to tour this year round cabin.

14445 Highway 23 NE #801 – Spicer  /  MLS# 5329385  /  $167,900
Enjoy Green Lake in this spacious 2BR condo in Skyline Estates! Updated kitchen, open dining & living 
area & fabulous sun room! 2 garage stalls. Plenty of extra parking space for guests. Great views from 
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